
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   Mississippi State 286  283  286       855  -9 
T6  3  2   Pepperdine 293  280  284       857  -7 
T2  4  3   New Mexico 286  288  288       862  -2 
1  2  4   UNLV 282  288  294       864  E 

T6  6  5   Denver 293  288  286       867  +3 
5  5  6   Nevada 289  287  301       877  +13 
4  7  T7   Old Dominion 288  301  291       880  +16 
8  8  T7   Texas State 295  296  289       880  +16 

T9  10  9   South Florida 296  298  291       885  +21 
T9  9  10   Purdue 296  297  296       889  +25 
12  11  11   Kent State 298  297  295       890  +26 
11  12  12   Furman 297  304  297       898  +34 
13  T14  13   North Florida 300  305  301       906  +42 
15  13  14   Charlotte 305  298  305       908  +44 
14  T14  15   Washington State 302  303  312       917  +53 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 286 283 286 855

3 Hannah Levi (2) 72 69 69 210

9 Isabell Pellot (3) 70 71 73 214

T12 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 73 73 70 216

T27 Surapa Janthamunee (4) 71 72 77 220

T31 Abbey Daniel (1) 77 71 74 222

2 Pepperdine 293 280 284 857

4 Jeneath Wong (4) 75 68 68 211

T5 Lion Higo (1) 71 70 72 213

T10 Yingzhi Zhu (5) 73 69 73 215

T29 Lauren Gomez (3) 74 73 74 221

T42 Kaleiya Romero (2) 80 73 71 224

3 New Mexico 286 288 288 862

1 Myah McDonald (4) 68 70 69 207

T10 Lauren Lehigh (1) 74 70 71 215

T21 Napat Lertsadwattana (3) 71 73 75 219

T42 Maria Caparros Levin (5) 76 75 73 224

T60 Chloe Lauer (2) 73 75 81 229

4 UNLV 282 288 294 864

T12 Veronica Joels (1) 72 69 75 216

T17 Toa Yokoyama (3) 68 74 76 218

T17 Nicole Lorup (4) 69 71 78 218

T21 Thienna Huynh (2) 74 74 71 219

T21 McKenzi Hall (5) 73 74 72 219

5 Denver 293 288 286 867

2 Anna Zanusso (1) 70 68 71 209

T12 Alyson Bean (2) 74 75 67 216

T21 Anna Cathrine Krekling (4) 76 71 72 219

T55 Clara Gestsdottir (5) 73 74 80 227

T76 Emma Bryant (3) 80 76 76 232

6 Nevada 289 287 301 877

T12 Victoria Gailey (1) 73 70 73 216

T17 Leah John (4) 73 70 75 218

T21 Gabby Kano (2) 72 72 75 219

T72 Anitra Khoth (3) 71 80 80 231

T72 Kayla Nocum (5) 78 75 78 231

T7 Old Dominion 288 301 291 880

16 Leah Onosato (1) 71 74 72 217

T17 Lucia Gonzalez (3) 71 75 72 218

T51 Federica Torre (2) 77 75 74 226

T55 Klara Wildhaber (4) 76 78 73 227

T55 Minami Kudo (5) 70 77 80 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Texas State 295 296 289 880

T5 Marine Griffaut (3) 73 70 70 213

T31 Mattingly Palmer (2) 76 73 73 222

T34 Junia Gabasa (4) 74 76 73 223

T34 Matilda Svahn (5) 72 78 73 223

T60 Yvonne Chamness (1) 78 77 74 229

9 South Florida 296 298 291 885

T5 Melanie Green (1) 73 71 69 213

T34 Alizee Vidal (2) 71 77 75 223

T48 Juliana Camargo (5) 76 73 76 225

T51 Lauren Heinlein (4) 78 77 71 226

78 Leonor Medeiros (3) 76 81 76 233

10 Purdue 296 297 296 889

T31 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 75 71 76 222

T34 Danielle DuToit (2) 72 78 73 223

T34 Momo Sugiyama (3) 75 75 73 223

T42 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 74 75 75 224

T60 Kan Bunnabodee (4) 78 76 75 229

11 Kent State 298 297 295 890

T34 Noramol Nuchsila (2) 76 73 74 223

T34 Leon Takagi (5) 73 79 71 223

T42 Jennifer Gu (3) 72 77 75 224

T48 Mayka Hoogeboom (1) 77 73 75 225

T66 Berta Sanchez (4) 81 74 75 230

12 Furman 297 304 297 898

T21 Chloe Johnson (3) 71 74 74 219

T27 Anna Morgan (1) 70 77 73 220

T42 Faith Johnson (4) 77 76 71 224

80 Liza Lapeyre (2) 79 77 79 235

13 North Florida 300 305 301 906

T5 Christin Eisenbeiss (1) 70 71 72 213

T66 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto (3) 74 78 78 230

T72 Jessie Cai (4) 83 78 70 231

T82 Wyndom Burnett (2) 74 87 81 242

T82 Kaitlynn Washburn (5) 82 78 82 242

14 Charlotte 305 298 305 908

T42 Jette Schulze (5) 76 70 78 224

T51 Kaiyuree Moodley (1) 75 73 78 226

T55 Caitlin Evans-Brand (2) 77 74 76 227

T76 Maia Samuelsson (4) 78 81 73 232

84 Polina Marina (3) 77 83 83 243

15 Washington State 302 303 312 917

59 Emiko Sverduk (3) 77 72 79 228

T60 Madelyn Gamble (2) 76 79 74 229

T66 Darcy Habgood (1) 75 78 77 230

T72 Lily McCauley (5) 74 74 83 231

86 Emily Cadwell (4) 84 82 82 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T29 Daniela Ballesteros (Purdue) 73 73 75 221

T34 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (New Mexico) 78 72 73 223

T48 Madeleine Laux (UNLV) 75 73 77 225

T51 Reese Guzman (Pepperdine) 75 75 76 226

T60 Jarutrawee Khotchagrai (Mississippi State) 74 77 70 221

T60 Pilar Muguruza (Old Dominion) 76 76 69 221

T66 Jade Gu (Purdue) 74 79 77 230

T66 Gracie Olkowski (UNLV) 74 77 71 222

T66 Morgan Goldstein (UNLV) 75 74 81 230

79 Kaitlin Fleiner (Nevada) 77 77 80 234

81 Valentina Albertazzi (Kent State) 82 79 79 240

85 Kayla Bartemeyer (Charlotte) 78 85 81 244

87 Matilda Cederholm (Texas State) 74 75 0 149
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  68   70  69       207  -9   
T1 2   Anna Zanusso  Denver  70   68  71       209  -7   
T4 3   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  72   69  69       210  -6   
T11 4   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  75   68  68       211  -5   
T4 T5   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  71   70  72       213  -3   
T11 T5   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  73   70  70       213  -3   
T16 T5   Melanie Green  South Florida  73   71  69       213  -3   
T4 T5   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  70   71  72       213  -3   
T4 9   Isabell Pellot  Mississippi State  70   71  73       214  -2   
T16 T10   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  74   70  71       215  -1   
T9 T10   Yingzhi Zhu  Pepperdine  73   69  73       215  -1   
T40 T12   Alyson Bean  Denver  74   75  67       216  E   
T4 T12   Veronica Joels  UNLV  72   69  75       216  E   
T11 T12   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  73   70  73       216  E   
T22 T12   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  73   73  70       216  E   
T20 16   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  71   74  72       217  +1   
T11 T17   Leah John  Nevada  73   70  75       218  +2   
3 T17   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  69   71  78       218  +2   

T9 T17   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  68   74  76       218  +2   
T22 T17   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  71   75  72       218  +2   
T20 T21   Chloe Johnson  Furman  71   74  74       219  +3   
T16 T21   Gabby Kano  Nevada  72   72  75       219  +3   
T33 T21   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  74   74  71       219  +3   
T27 T21   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  73   74  72       219  +3   
T27 T21   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  76   71  72       219  +3   
T16 T21   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  71   73  75       219  +3   
T27 T27   Anna Morgan  Furman  70   77  73       220  +4   
T11 T27   Surapa Janthamunee  Mississippi State  71   72  77       220  +4   
T27 T29   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  74   73  74       221  +5   
T22 T29   Daniela Ballesteros *  Purdue  73   73  75       221  +5   
T33 T31   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  77   71  74       222  +6   
T22 T31   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  75   71  76       222  +6   
T40 T31   Mattingly Palmer  Texas State  76   73  73       222  +6   
T49 T34   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  75   75  73       223  +7   
T61 T34   Leon Takagi  Kent State  73   79  71       223  +7   
T49 T34   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  74   76  73       223  +7   
T49 T34   Matilda Svahn  Texas State  72   78  73       223  +7   
T49 T34   Lisa-Marie Pagliano *  New Mexico  78   72  73       223  +7   
T40 T34   Noramol Nuchsila  Kent State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T33 T34   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  71   77  75       223  +7   
T49 T34   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  72   78  73       223  +7   
T40 T42   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  74   75  75       224  +8   
T65 T42   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  80   73  71       224  +8   
T40 T42   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  72   77  75       224  +8   

T56 T42   Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico  76   75  73       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 T42   Faith Johnson  Furman  77   76  71       224  +8   
T22 T42   Jette Schulze  Charlotte  76   70  78       224  +8   
T40 T48   Juliana Camargo  South Florida  76   73  76       225  +9   
T33 T48   Madeleine Laux *  UNLV  75   73  77       225  +9   
T49 T48   Mayka Hoogeboom  Kent State  77   73  75       225  +9   
T49 T51   Reese Guzman *  Pepperdine  75   75  76       226  +10   
T61 T51   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  77   75  74       226  +10   
T33 T51   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  75   73  78       226  +10   
T73 T51   Lauren Heinlein  South Florida  78   77  71       226  +10   
T27 T55   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  73   74  80       227  +11   
T56 T55   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Charlotte  77   74  76       227  +11   
T27 T55   Minami Kudo  Old Dominion  70   77  80       227  +11   
T70 T55   Klara Wildhaber  Old Dominion  76   78  73       227  +11   
T40 59   Emiko Sverduk  Washington State  77   72  79       228  +12   
T73 T60   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  76   79  74       229  +13   
T70 T60   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  78   76  75       229  +13   
T33 T60   Chloe Lauer  New Mexico  73   75  81       229  +13   
T73 T60   Yvonne Chamness  Texas State  78   77  74       229  +13   
T61 T60   Pilar Muguruza *  Old Dominion  76   76  69       221  +13   
T56 T60   Jarutrawee Khotchagrai *  Mississippi State  74   77  70       221  +13   
T65 T66   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  75   78  77       230  +14   
T61 T66   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  74   78  78       230  +14   
T65 T66   Jade Gu *  Purdue  74   79  77       230  +14   
T40 T66   Morgan Goldstein *  UNLV  75   74  81       230  +14   
T73 T66   Berta Sanchez  Kent State  81   74  75       230  +14   
T56 T66   Gracie Olkowski *  UNLV  74   77  71       222  +14   
T33 T72   Lily McCauley  Washington State  74   74  83       231  +15   
T65 T72   Kayla Nocum  Nevada  78   75  78       231  +15   
T83 T72   Jessie Cai  North Florida  83   78  70       231  +15   
T56 T72   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  71   80  80       231  +15   
T77 T76   Emma Bryant  Denver  80   76  76       232  +16   
80 T76   Maia Samuelsson  Charlotte  78   81  73       232  +16   
79 78   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  76   81  76       233  +17   

T70 79   Kaitlin Fleiner *  Nevada  77   77  80       234  +18   
T77 80   Liza Lapeyre  Furman  79   77  79       235  +19   
T83 81   Valentina Albertazzi *  Kent State  82   79  79       240  +24   
T81 T82   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  82   78  82       242  +26   
T83 T82   Wyndom Burnett  North Florida  74   87  81       242  +26   
T81 84   Polina Marina  Charlotte  77   83  83       243  +27   
86 85   Kayla Bartemeyer *  Charlotte  78   85  81       244  +28   
87 86   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  84   82  82       248  +32   

T40 -    Matilda Cederholm *  Texas State  74   75  D       -     -      
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